DOC # Last Name

248126
264835
264521
187846
240637
262184
155363
203973
264166
259725
178181
000090
214736
158523
261720

Benson
Boggess
Furst
Honea
Jones
Joy
Mallory
Mooneyham
Morris
Oliver
Saunders
Saylor
Smith
Widener
Williams

Releases - December 18, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Johnny
James
Michael
William
Ricky
April
Troy
Casey
Jacoby
Antwane
Mark
Rocky
Dewayne
Clint
Justin

Ray
Kelly

R
Lee
M
N

Marnell
Tim
Lee

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Green River Corr. Complex
Calloway County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Northpoint Training Center
Western KY Corr. Complex
Hart County Jail

Marshall County Jail
Webster County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Harlan County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

(

(

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



