DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
248126 Benson	Johnny	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264835 Boggess	James	Kelly	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264521 Furst	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
187846 Honea	William	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
240637 Jones	Ricky	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262184 Joy	April	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
155363 Mallory	Troy	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203973 Mooneyham	Casey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264166 Morris	Jacoby		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259725 Oliver	Antwane	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178181 Saunders	Mark		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
000090 Saylor	Rocky		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214736 Smith	Dewayne	Marnell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158523 Widener	Clint	Tim	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261720 Williams	Justin	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)